
 

PO Box 571 Ormeau Qld 4208     ABN 57 152 190 031 
Ph 07 3287 1427 | Fax 07 328 73559     141 Burnside Road  
Email admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au    STAPYLTON QLD 4207 
 

 BUS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD  
 Trading as 
 

 
 

St Joseph’s College  /  Ormeau, Jacobs Well & Kingsholme - Route 3 AM 

Map – Route 3 (AM) 

 

Morning Run 

 
Stop 1  Outside Ormeau Bulldogs AFL Ground, Upper Ormeau Road, Kingsholme 07:28 am 

Stop 2  Opposite Ormeau State School at Bus Stop      07:35 am 

Stop 3  Ormeau Train Station         07:37 am 

Stop 4  Top of Heron Place, Stapylton Jacobs Well Road     07:47 am 

Stop 5  Outside No.49 Cormorant Crescent       07:49 am 

Stop 6  Outside No.21 Cormorant Crescent       07:50 am 

Stop 7   The Oval, Jacobs Well        07:51 am 

Stop 8  Outside Police Station, Helmore Road      07:52 am 

Stop 9  Bus Stop at Harrigans         07:55 am  

Stop 10 Outside 301 Harbour Boulevard, Jacobs Well     07:57 am 

Stop 11 Corner Harbour Boulevard & Moreton Drive, Jacobs Well    07:59 am 

Arrive  St Joseph’s College         08:15 am 

mailto:admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au
https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?mid=1ZpbwAt6Bxc9zXlLTZ5ILUxiZLrmJTzM&usp=sharing

